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[DEP] 

Marybeth Richardson, Presiding Officer 

Dept. of Environmental Protection  

312 Canco Road 

Portland, ME  04103 

(207) 592-1692 

Marybeth.Richardson@maine.gov   

 

Paul Mercer, Commissioner   

Dept. of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station, 

Augusta, ME  04333 

Paul.Mercer@maine.gov  

 

Melanie Loyzim, Deputy Commissioner 

Dept. of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, ME  04333 

Melanie.Loyzim@maine.gov 

 

Mark Bergeron 

Director, Bureau of Land Resources 

Dept. of Environmental Protection 

#17 State House Station 

Augusta, ME  04333 

Mark.Bergeron@maine.gov  

 

Alison Sirois, Regional Licensing Manager 

Dept. of Environmental Protection 

312 Canco Road 

Portland, ME  04103 

Alison.Sirois@maine.gov  

 

Robert Green, Project Manager* 

Dept. of Environmental Protection 

312 Canco Road 

Portland, ME  04103 

Robert.Green@maine.gov 

 

 

[DEP Counsel] 

Peggy Bensinger, Assistant Attorney General* 

#6 State House Station 

Augusta, ME  04333 

Peggy.Bensinger@maine.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

[DEP Counsel] 

Katherine Tierney, Assistant Attorney General 

#6 State House Station 

Augusta, ME  04333 

Katherine.Tierney@maine.gov  

 

 

[Applicant] 

Maine Turnpike Authority 

Peter Mills, Executive Director 

2360 Congress Street 

Portland, ME 04102 

pmills@mainelegal.net  

szografos@maineturnpike.com 

jarey@maineturnpike.com 

bvannote@maineturnpike.com   

 

Joanna B. Tourangeau* 

Drummond, Woodsum 

84 Marginal Way, Suite 600 

Portland, ME 04101-2480 

jtourangeau@dwmlaw.com  

(Attorney for applicant) 

 

 
[Intervenors] 

Scott D. Anderson* 

Verrill Dana 

One Portland Square 

Portland, ME  04112-0586 

sanderson@verrilldana.com  

(Attorney for Town of York and Think Again) 

 
Marshall Jarvis 

Think Again 

P.O. Box 519 

York Harbor, ME  03911 

MJarvis@jarviscuttingtools.com  

 

Town of York 

Stephen H. Burns, Town Manager 

186 York Street 

York, ME 03909 

sburns@yorkmaine.org  
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[Legislators] 
Representative Lydia Blume 

Post Office Box 1738 

York Beach, ME 03909 

Lydia.Blume@legislature.maine.gov  

 

Representative Patricia Hymanson 

34 High Pine Road 

York, ME 03909 

patricia.hymanson@legislature.maine.gov  

 

Senator Dawn Hill 

Post Office Box 701 

Cape Neddick, ME 03902 

dawn.hill@legislature.maine.gov  

 

 

 

mailto:Lydia.Blume@legislature.maine.gov
mailto:patricia.hymanson@legislature.maine.gov
mailto:dawn.hill@legislature.maine.gov

